
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	BLACK	TRANS	BLESSINGS	2024-06-01	to	2024-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $13,591.52
2024-06-01 Uber	Eats txn_QmHZGlL -$25.49 $13,566.03
2024-06-02 CASH	APP*EMONIE	BROWN txn_zVHd0Yr -$154.50 $13,411.53
2024-06-02 Lyft txn_4dH7moN -$71.57 $13,339.96
2024-06-04 CASH	APP*KING	JAY txn_EyHeR0n -$51.50 $13,288.46
2024-06-04 METRO	BY	T-MOBILE	MOBI txn_NQHg9RY -$80.00 $13,208.46
2024-06-05 GROUNDSWELL	FUND	RECEIVABLE txn_zVHdep4 $26,750.00 $39,958.46
2024-06-05 Amazon txn_vgHr68O -$25.98 $39,932.48
2024-06-06 ACH	TO	LUZ	MARIA txn_a8HAXAG -$4,350.00 $35,582.48
2024-06-06 TRANSFER	TO	HACK	CLUB	BANK txn_zVHded4 -$1,750.00 $33,832.48
2024-06-06 Lyft txn_GkHW5ym -$26.86 $33,805.62
2024-06-07 Lyft txn_78HBlzZ -$32.82 $33,772.80
2024-06-07 Vrbo	Fee txn_8rHBz7W -$356.00 $33,416.80
2024-06-07 YPS*FLORIDA	SPIRIT	VAC txn_OXHVo6R -$2,844.66 $30,572.14
2024-06-07 ACH	TO	BRIANNA	COLEMAN txn_WBHQxgY $0.00 $30,572.14
2024-06-07 ACH	TO	JOSIAH	RAMOS txn_ZeHmrEa -$4,250.00 $26,322.14
2024-06-07 CSA-GGA-DAMAGE	INSURAN txn_rYH4rP4 -$248.05 $26,074.09
2024-06-07 CSA-GGA-DAMAGE	INSURAN txn_K9H7vK4 -$89.00 $25,985.09
2024-06-08 Lyft txn_vgHrv4e -$25.99 $25,959.10
2024-06-08 CASH	APP*MARIO	COLON txn_MNHJWMg -$206.00 $25,753.10
2024-06-08 CASH	APP*EMONIE	BROWN txn_oyH5lrM -$206.00 $25,547.10
2024-06-10 ACH	TO	BRIANNA	COLEMAN txn_R2HMGbp -$4,555.00 $20,992.10
2024-06-10 Uber txn_lZHBrrN -$49.70 $20,942.40
2024-06-10 Lyft txn_brHO8BJ -$46.87 $20,895.53
2024-06-12 ALLIANZ	TRAVEL	INS txn_yXHbqxX -$24.50 $20,871.03
2024-06-12 American	Airlines txn_5wHrpoz -$771.56 $20,099.47
2024-06-12 Southwest	Airlines txn_NQHgrzE -$335.96 $19,763.51
2024-06-12 JetBlue txn_WBHQxXm $0.00 $19,763.51
2024-06-12 DELTA	INTERNET	DELTA.COM txn_EyHeqzX $0.00 $19,763.51
2024-06-12 DELTA	INTERNET	DELTA.COM txn_5wHrpLz -$280.98 $19,482.53
2024-06-14 Lyft txn_0eHXaw6 -$34.93 $19,447.60
2024-06-14 Uber txn_AWHnb4E -$58.02 $19,389.58
2024-06-15 SIN	CITY	BURGER txn_lZHBry9 -$13.61 $19,375.97
2024-06-15 Uber txn_evHzW9v -$26.89 $19,349.08
2024-06-15 Lyft txn_lZHBrym -$56.97 $19,292.11
2024-06-17 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_d7Hvpv8 -$400.00 $18,892.11
2024-06-17 Uber txn_qkH8zYE -$66.46 $18,825.65
2024-06-18 Lyft txn_WBHQrdZ -$61.10 $18,764.55
2024-06-19 Lyft txn_wNHKYrQ -$9.05 $18,755.50
2024-06-19 Uber txn_mAHaoJv -$29.63 $18,725.87
2024-06-22 American	Airlines txn_zVHdPbZ -$666.46 $18,059.41
2024-06-23 Southwest	Airlines txn_EyHebma -$336.97 $17,722.44
2024-06-23 CASH	APP*CHRISTIAN	LOVEHA txn_gnHELmK -$51.50 $17,670.94
2024-06-24 ACH	TO	MARIA	COLON txn_zVHdqX6 -$1,300.00 $16,370.94
2024-06-25 Uber txn_gnHELzl -$10.98 $16,359.96
2024-06-25 Uber txn_a8HAlv4 -$46.54 $16,313.42
2024-06-26 Southwest	Airlines txn_V0HO4Bv -$280.46 $16,032.96



2024-06-26 Amazon txn_WBHQMXp -$16.53 $16,016.43
2024-06-26 EXPEDIA	72862406041403 txn_QmHZ0QR -$130.00 $15,886.43
2024-06-27 Uber txn_OXHVvy4 -$30.97 $15,855.46
2024-06-27 SQ	*AA	LGA	CURB txn_GkHWKN7 -$12.00 $15,843.46
2024-06-27 CASH	APP*ROBYN	POCAHONTAS txn_wNHKLX7 -$309.00 $15,534.46
2024-06-27 CASH	APP*BRIANNA txn_MNHJmPx -$206.00 $15,328.46
2024-06-28 Uber txn_MNHJmPM -$46.13 $15,282.33
2024-06-28 CASH	APP*GRAI	ON txn_WBHQ6Wd -$51.50 $15,230.83
2024-06-28 AMERICAN	AIRLI	AA	ABCDEF txn_0eHXmYV -$40.00 $15,190.83
2024-06-28 AMERICAN	AIRLI	AA	ABCDEF txn_LgHJ97N -$40.00 $15,150.83
2024-06-28 AMERICAN	AIRLI	AA	ABCDEF txn_a8HAlJl -$40.00 $15,110.83
2024-06-28 Uber txn_LgHJ9aO -$21.65 $15,089.18
2024-06-28 PUBLIX	#879 txn_XGHEqlv -$188.50 $14,900.68
2024-06-28 WAL-MART	#5214 txn_78HBvKE -$334.88 $14,565.80
2024-06-28 MCDONALD'S	M6083	OF	FL txn_OXHVvAg -$15.98 $14,549.82
2024-06-28 WAL-MART	#5214 txn_evHz59R -$50.22 $14,499.60

2024-06-29 GDP*Mia	Pizza txn_zVHdqxK -$48.99 $14,450.61
2024-06-29 CASH	APP*LUZ	MARIA	RAMOS txn_5wHr7Rl -$51.50 $14,399.11
2024-06-29 WM	SUPERCENTER	#817 txn_vgHrl4p -$162.18 $14,236.93
2024-06-29 SAMSCLUB	#4782 txn_wNHKg2P -$302.44 $13,934.49
2024-06-29 MCDONALD'S	M7516 txn_yXHbAYA -$36.00 $13,898.49
2024-06-30 7-ELEVEN	41788 txn_p5HxwYy -$41.92 $13,856.57
2024-06-30 PUBLIX	#879 txn_nEHBwqz -$8.68 $13,847.89
2024-06-30 PUBLIX	#879 txn_78HBaOn -$89.56 $13,758.33

WITHDRAWN:	$26,583.19.	DEPOSITED:	$26,750.00. $13,758.33

Black	Trans	Blessings	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Black	Trans	Blessings's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


